20 SPOT

5SPOT

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

CHRISCAS

EDGE S

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
CHRISCAS

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:

MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

O ~NOOOTh,WN

11

40

32

©O© oo ~NO U WN

[EnY
N

w

O o U~ WNPE

10

Sales

$100.00

$100.00
$3,540.50

$3,540.50
$32.50
$380.00
$92.50
$48.50
$140.00
$10.00
$8.75
$45.00

$757.25
$70.00

$70.00
$753.00

$753.00
$10.00

$10.00
$1.00

$1.00
$91.75
$104.50
$477.50
$87.00
$71.75
$16.00
$47.50
$12.00
$13.00

$921.00
$157.50
$20.00

$177.50
$769.50

$769.50
$446.00
$1,432.50
$7,237.25
$1,249.25
$444.50
$231.50
$2.00
$100.00

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

Winners

$96.00

$96.(
$2,756.00

$2,756.C
$20.00
$300.00
$6.50
$5.75
$79.00
$1.00
$13.00
$156.75

$582.
$40.00

$40.C
$112.55

$112.5
$1.00

$1L(
$0.00

$0.(
$60.00
$89.00
$170.50
$452.00
$53.00
$9.00
$8.00
$0.00
$8.00

$849.5
$275.55
$2.00

$277.
$165.55

$165.
$311.25
$1,254.00
$5,375.33
$581.77
$84.91
$137.00
$0.00
$7.00



Wager Type NumOfNums Sales Winners

Regular Totals: $11,143.00 $7,751.2
SPOTLITE 1 $369.61 $359.16
SPOTLITE 2 $114.00 $52.00
SPOTLITE 3 $1,188.50 $1,578.00
SPOTLITE 4 $1,130.00 $506.30
SPOTLITE 5 $20.00 $13.00
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,822.11 $2,508.4
SUPERSP 3 $507.25 $1,036.00
SUPERSP 6 $7.50 $0.00
SUPERSP Totals. $514.75 $1,036.C
TOPS 40 $40.00 $40.00
TOPS Totals: $40.00 $40.C

Grand Totals: $21,619.61 $16,215.€



