

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$100.00	\$96.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$100.00	\$96.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$3,540.50	\$2,756.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$3,540.50	\$2,756.00
	BONUSBAL	2	\$32.50	\$20.00
	BONUSBAL	3	\$380.00	\$300.00
	BONUSBAL	4	\$92.50	\$6.50
	BONUSBAL	5	\$48.50	\$5.75
	BONUSBAL	6	\$140.00	\$79.00
	BONUSBAL	7	\$10.00	\$1.00
	BONUSBAL	9	\$8.75	\$13.00
	BONUSBAL	11	\$45.00	\$156.75
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$757.25	\$582.00
	BOTTOM S	40	\$70.00	\$40.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$70.00	\$40.00
	CHRISCAS	5	\$753.00	\$112.55
CHRISCAS	Totals:		\$753.00	\$112.55
	EDGE S	32	\$10.00	\$1.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$1.00
	MBPENNY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	2	\$91.75	\$60.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$104.50	\$89.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$477.50	\$170.50
	MEANGREN	5	\$87.00	\$452.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$71.75	\$53.00
	MEANGREN	7	\$16.00	\$9.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$47.50	\$8.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$12.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$13.00	\$8.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$921.00	\$849.50
	MONEYBAL	3	\$157.50	\$275.55
	MONEYBAL	4	\$20.00	\$2.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$177.50	\$277.55
	PENNY	8	\$769.50	\$165.55
PENNY	Totals:		\$769.50	\$165.55
	Regular	1	\$446.00	\$311.25
	Regular	2	\$1,432.50	\$1,254.00
	Regular	3	\$7,237.25	\$5,375.33
	Regular	4	\$1,249.25	\$581.77
	Regular	5	\$444.50	\$84.91
	Regular	6	\$231.50	\$137.00
	Regular	9	\$2.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$100.00	\$7.00

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
Regular	Totals:		\$11,143.00	\$7,751.20
	SPOTLITE	1	\$369.61	\$359.16
	SPOTLITE	2	\$114.00	\$52.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,188.50	\$1,578.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$1,130.00	\$506.30
	SPOTLITE	5	\$20.00	\$13.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2,822.11	\$2,508.40
	SUPERSP	3	\$507.25	\$1,036.00
	SUPERSP	6	\$7.50	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$514.75	\$1,036.00
	TOP S	40	\$40.00	\$40.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$40.00
Grand Totals:			\$21,619.61	\$16,215.80